NOMINATING PETITION FOR OFFICE OF FIRE COMMISSIONER FIRE DISTRICT NUMBER 2, MONROE TOWNSHIP, N.J. MIDDLESEX COUNTY

TO: Secretary, Board of Fire Commissioners, Fire District Number 2, Monroe Township N.J.

We, the undersigned qualified vote	rs and residents of Fire District No. 2,	Monroe Township, New Jersey								
hereby request that the name of	aced on the official ballot of the									
Board of Fire Commissioners for election to the Office of Fire Commissioner. Said election is to be held on										
Saturday February 17, 2024 at the	e firehouse located at 10 Halsey Reed	l Road Monroe Township, New								
Jersey 08831 from 2:00pm to 9:00pm. We acknowledge that this petition must be delivered to the Clerk of										
the Board of Fire Commissioners at least 28 days prior to the date of the election (40A:14-71). We further										
certify that the office for which said	person so endorsed is legally qualifie	d under the laws of this State to								
be nominated for said office. (40A:73	1).									
<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Signature</u>								
1.										
2.										
3.										
4.										
5.										
6.										
7.										
8.										
9.										

10.

l,						, th	e unde	rsigned (candi	date fo
office	of	Fire	Commiss	sioner,	do	hereby	certif	y that	I	reside
									_, and	d am le
•			the offic				ner. I	hereby	con	sent to
<u>X</u>							SIGNAT	URE OF C	CAND	IDATE
This po	etitior e Tow	n must vnship	be return Fire Distri	ned to ct # 2,	the (, 10 H	alsey Reed	d Road	Monroe	Twp.	
State of	New Je	rsey	THIS	PETITIO	ON M	UST BE NO	OTARIZE	E D		
County	of Midd	lesex								
	The fore	egoing ir	istrument wa	s acknov	wledged	l before me t	his			day,
of			, 20	, at _				New Jersey	/	
by		Signatu			to	be his/her fr	ee act an	d will.		
		Signatu								
	Signatu	re of No	tary Public							
									SF	AL
Notary P	ublic, S	State of N	 lew Jersey							\-
n // / /	mission	1 Expires								